
Lehigh Mountain Combine Inc. 

Race Schedule 
 

 

2021 Old Bird Series 
   

Distance Ship day Race day Race station 

100 Mile Reg Saturday April, 17 Sunday April, 18 Carlisle, PA         

100 Mile Reg Saturday April 24 Sunday April 25 Carlisle, PA         

200 Mile Reg Saturday May 1 Sunday May 2 Somerset, PA 

300 Mile Reg Friday May 7 Saturday May 8 Claysville, Pa     

150 Mile Reg Friday May 7 Saturday May 8 Sideling Hill, PA 

200 Mile Reg Saturday May 15 Sunday May 16 Somerset, PA 

150 Mile Reg Saturday May 22 Sunday May 23 Sideling Hill, PA 

200 Mile Reg Friday May 28 Saturday May 29 Somerset, PA 

 

  

 

2021 Young Bird Series 
 

 

 

** Al Guzara Memorial Race 

 

 

Race Entry 

 

100 thru 300 mile regular races – 30 birds per loft 

Distance Ship day Race day Race station 

100 Mile Reg Saturday August 14 Sunday August 15 Carlisle, PA         

100 Mile Reg Saturday August 21 Sunday August 22 Carlisle, PA         

150 Mile Reg Saturday August 28 Sunday August 29 Sideling Hill, PA       

100 Mile Reg Saturday September 4 Sunday September 5 Carlisle, PA         

150 Mile Reg Saturday September 11 Sunday September 12 Sideling Hill, PA       

200 Mile Reg Saturday September 18 Sunday September 19 Somerset, PA 

200 Mile Reg Saturday September 25 Sunday September 26 Somerset, PA 

300 Mile Reg Saturday October 2 Sunday October 3 Claysville, PA     

150 Mile Reg Saturday October 2 Sunday October 3 Sideling Hill, PA     

300 Mile Alfie ** Saturday October 2 Sunday October 3 Claysville, PA     


